
Beauty & the Beast Jr. Rehearsal Schedule
2:30-4 p.m. Directors

Wednesday, April 28 Run 2nd Act -- Rose Cast with Purple leads ALL

2:30-4 p.m. Directors

Thursday, April 29 Run 2nd Act -- Mirror Cast with Blue & Red leads ALL

2:30-4 p.m. Directors

Monday, May 3 Run 1st Act -- Rose Cast with Red leads ALL

2:30-4 p.m. Directors

Tuesday, May 4 Run 1st Act -- Mirror Cast with Blue & Purple leads ALL

2:30-4 p.m. Directors

Wednesday, May 5 Run 2nd Act -- Rose Cast with Blue & Red leads ALL

2:30-4 p.m. Directors

Thursday, May 6 Run 2nd Act -- Mirror Cast with Purple leads ALL

DRESS, TECH & PERFORMANCE WEEK

Monday, May 10 5:30-8:30 p.m.  Dress Rehearsal -- Rose cast with Blue Leads

Tuesday, May 11 5:30-8:30 p.m. Tech Rehearsal --Mirror cast with Purple Leads

Wednesday, May 12 5:30-8:30 p.m. Dress/Tech -- Rose cast with Red Leads

Thursday, May 13 7 p.m. Performance -- Mirror Cast with Blue Leads

Friday, May 14 7 p.m. Performance -- Rose Cast with Red Leads

Saturday, May 15 7 p.m. Performance -- Mirror Cast with Purple Leads

Monday, May 17 7 p.m. Performance -- Rose Cast with Blue Leads

Tuesday, May 18 7 p.m. Performance -- Mirror Cast with Red Leads

Wedneday, May 19 7 p.m. Performance -- Rose Cast with Purple Leads


